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Kathy LaMartina
Orange, Osceola, Polk,
St. Lucie and Martin Counties
_r,.q ) klamart@sfwmd.gov
| \2 Office: (772) 221-4060 ext. 26

1\ Cell: (772) 678-9872
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Libby Pigman
Glades, Okeechobee, Highlands
______ 3 5 MARTIN and Hendry Counties

\ epigman@sfwmd.gov

0

........... \ Office: (863) 462-5260 ext. 3010
Lake 3 Cell: (863) 697-9922
GLADES  Okeechobee .
i Y\ Phil Flood
xr ‘ CHARLOTTE . E I

Charlotte and Lee Counties
| pflood@sfwmd.gov
PALM BEACH ‘P Office: (239) 338-2929 ext. 7768
HENDRY | Cell: (239) 464-7022

. Sherry McCorkle
: Palm Beach County

: ---- 4 smccorkl@sfwmd.gov
me_u.u] ‘ Office: (561) 682-6012
/ Cell: (561) 906-4641

f SGILLIER BROWARD

2 | ’ Lisa Koehler
‘:“ ‘ ___________________ Big Cypress Basin Administrator
s Fommsssnsmemnnnneeees ! Collier County
% ‘3 ] lkoehler@sfwmd.gov
t’\ug‘ .......... ) Office: (239) 263-7615 ext. 7603
1- e Cell: (239) 289-4405
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2 Lorraine Mayers
TR MIAMI-DADE Broward County
Imayers@sfwmd.gov

3 L1292 Office: (954) 452-4814 ext. 4989
] Cell: (954) 410-4445
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[ &H i Armando Vilaboy
] Miami-Dade and Monroe Counties
® avilaboy@sfwmd.gov
® Office: (305) 513-3420 ext. 7249

Cell: (305) 336-0711

Bryan Palacio

Miami-Dade and Monroe Counties
bpalacio@sfwmd.gov

Office: (305) 513-3420 ext. 7137

Cell: (305) 299-0602
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